Technical Data Sheet
Site Master™
Compact Handheld Cable & Antenna Analyzer
with Spectrum Analyzer
S331E
2 MHz to 4.0 GHz
S332E
2 MHz to 4.0 GHz

Technical Data Site Master
S331E, S332E, S361E, S362E TDS PN: 11410-00484  Rev. AW 15 of 26
Ordering Information – Options
S331E S332E S361E S362E  Description
2 MHz to 4 GHz 2 MHz to 4 GHz 2 MHz to 6 GHz 2 MHz to 6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer
9 kHz to 4 GHz 9 kHz to 6 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options Options Options Options
S331E-0021 S332E-0021 S361E-0021 S362E-0021 2-Port Transmission Measurement
S331E-0010 S332E-0010 S361E-0010 S362E-0010 Bias-Tee (requires Option 21 for S331E /S361E)
S331E-0019 S332E-0019 S361E-0019 S362E-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter (requires External
Power Sensor)
S332E-0029 S362E-0029 Power Meter
S332E-0025 S362E-0025 Interference Analyzer (recommend Option 31)
S332E-0027 S362E-0027 Channel Scanner
S332E-0028 S362E-0028 C/W Signal Generator (requires CW Signal
Generator Kit, P/N 69793)
S331E-0031 S332E-0031 S361E-0031 S362E-0031 GPS Receiver (requires GPS Antenna)
S332E-0090 S362E-0090 Gated Sweep
S331E-0413 S332E-0413 S361E-0413 S362E-0413 Ethernet Connectivity
S332E-0431 S362E-0431 Coverage Mapping (requires Option 31)
S332E-0444 S362E-0444 EMF Measurements 
(requires Anritsu Isotropic Antenna)
S332E-0509 S362E-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
S331E-0098 S332E-0098 S361E-0098 S362E-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL
Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate.
S331E-0099 S332E-0099 S361E-0099 S362E-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL
Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate, test
report, and uncertainty data.
Site Master Technical Data
16 of 26 PN: 11410-00484  Rev. AW S331E, S332E, S361E, S362E TDS